Page 1 of 2
LAMP TYPE: A19
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
WATTAGE: 9.5W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 2700–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 80
WARRANTY: 3 Years
RATED LIFE: L70 (15,000 Hours)

B
A
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED9.5A19-O-827 HMT-55 843654126418
KT-LED9.5A19-O-830 SEG-00 843654126425
KT-LED9.5A19-O-835 ERP-91 843654127552
KT-LED9.5A19-O-840 GWA-29 843654126432
KT-LED9.5A19-O-850 ICQ-61 843654126449